
 
 

 
 
 

LOCAL GOVERNING BODY 
 

2023-2024   
 
 

DATE MEETING TIME 

Monday 4 September Start of term  

Monday 9 October CHSG LGB 5.30pm – 7.30pm 

w/c 4 December Link Governors to meet their Link  

Thursday 21 December Last day of term  

Monday 8 January Start of term  

Wednesday 31 January CHSG LGB 5.30pm – 7.30pm 

w/c 11 March Link Governors to meet their Link  

Thursday 28 March Last day of term  

Monday 15 April Start of Term  

Wednesday 8 May CHSG LGB 5.30pm – 7.30pm 

Thursday 27 June CHSG LGB 5.30pm – 7.30pm 

Friday 19 July  Last day of term  

 


